Cedarville Univ. Friendship XC Invitational / Midwest Catholic Championships
Cedarville

Race 3 - High School Boys Blue - 5K
9/21/2024 - 10:10 am

Team Results - Overall

Team  Runner

Score

Time

Finish Order

Avg

Scoring Order

1 Trailblazers 54 1:28:52 1747 544 1:.08 3-8-11-12-20-38-51 3-8-11-12-20-36-44
2 @ Cedarville 72 1:30:33  18.07 550 1:21 5-6-17-18-26-27-28 5-6-17-18-26-27-28
3 Batavia 94 1:32.03 18:25 556 1:54 10-13-15-21-37-70-94 10-13-15-21-35-58-78
4 ‘6"":: Waynesville 151 1:36:10  19:14  6:12  1:39 19-22-33-41-43-67-85 19-22-32-38-40-56-71
5 MVCA 171 1:37:45 19:33 618 317 2-34-44-53-57-68-86 2-33-41-46-49-57-72
6 Day. Christian 171 1:37:12 1927 6116 3:46 4-16-39-59-78-84-96 4-16-37-50-64-70-79
7 {i%) Hillsboro 204 1:3823 1941 6:20 4:51 9-14-25-87-105 9-14-25-73-83

8 West Jefferson 219 1:39:45 1957 6:26 4:20 7-29-49-71-100-122-167 7-29-43-59-81-89-107
9 @ Spr. Shawnee 225 1:40:37  20:08 6:29 227 24-32-55-72-76-109 24-31-47-60-63-86
10 % Mechanicsburg 252 1:40:43  20:.09 6:29 5:04 1-64-79-80-81-130-149 1-53-65-66-67-94-100
11 ﬁ Spr. Northwestern 276 1:43:39 20:44 641 1:59 36-63-65-75-88-90-102 34-52-54-62-74-76-82
12 % Valley View 306 145113 21.03 6:47 3:58 23-45-83-107-114-121-146 23-42-69-85-87-88-98
13 @ Clinton-Massie 320 1:4529 21:.06 6:48 352 30-61-82-98-124-126-128 30-51-68-80-91-92-93
14 Wooster Christian 339 1:48:51 2147 T7:01 415 42-56-73-131-137-144 39-48-61-95-96-97

School
15 Chesterton Academy 404 1:56:17 2316  7:30 6:42 52-89-106-148-157-158-164 45-75-84-99-101-102-105
of St. Joseph
16 @s Greeneview 429 2:02:24 2429 753 T:52 66-91-123-161-162-166 55-77-90-103-104-106
DNP @ Calvary Christian 1:27:47  21:57  7:04 48-74-95-147 4 Runners
DNP @ Mans. Christian 1:02:25 2049 6:42 31-60-119 3 Runners
DNP ; R.oyalmont Academy 40:01  20:01 6:27 40-46 2 Runners
" High School
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Race 3 - High School Boys Blue - 5K
9/21/2024 - 10:10 am

Team Results - Overall

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP ? East Dayton Christian 21:49 2149 7:.02 97 1 Runner
DNP @ Cin. Christian 2213 2213 7:.09 103 1 Runner
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Place Name
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Beckett Negley
Joey Sandal
Landon Williamson
Sam Ferriman
Archer Holston
Nathan Sultan
Ethan Roberts
Matthew Slone
Corbin Winkle

Levi Sorg

Rudyard Truax
Joshua Geis
Jaxson Hendricks
Rason Brunck
Aiden Stith

Aaron Davey
Josiah Knoerr
Stewart Kroh

Jake Todd

Simeon Williamson

David Flandermeyer

Sam Papanek
Aaron Geswein
Gregory Lange
Chris Sowders
Josh Duncan
Josh Sultan
Gabriel Duncan
Samuel Messer
Caleb Werling
Landin Cyphers
Grant Peters
Carson Ball
Jaxon League
Joshua Wallace

Braedon Fitzsimmons

Axton Stith
Henry Bowman
Josiah Smith
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Race 3 - High School Boys Blue - 5K
9/21/2024 - 10:10 am

Individual
Team Time
Mechanicsburg ~ 16:12.2
MVCA 17:14.2
Trailblazers 17:16.1
Day. Christian 17:27.6
Cedarville 17:29.8
Cedarville 17:32.4
West Jefferson  17:33.0
Trailblazers 17:33.1
Hillsboro 17:33.3
Batavia 17:43.6
Trailblazers 17:44.6
Trailblazers 17:54.6
Batavia 18:06.8
Hillsboro 18:08.5
Batavia 18:09.1
Day. Christian 18:11.2
Cedarville 18:19.4
Cedarville 18:20.3
Waynesville 18:21.8
Trailblazers 18:23.6
Batavia 18:26.2
Waynesville 18:31.3
Valley View 18:38.8
Spr. Shawnee 18:43.4
Hillsboro 18:46.0
Cedarville 18:50.7
Cedarville 18:52.5
Cedarville 18:56.1
West Jefferson  18:56.1
Clinton-Massie ~ 18:56.8
Mans. Christian ~ 19:07.4
Spr. Shawnee 19:11.0
Waynesville 19:22.0
MVCA 19:29.9
Cedarville 19:32.2
Spr. Northwestern  19:32.8
Batavia 19:36.9
Trailblazers 19:46.2
Day. Christian 19:48.3

Results - Overall
Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 40 Max Broek 12 Royalmont Academy 19:48.5
2 High School
3 41 Decker Atkins 12 Waynesville 19:541 38
4 42 Micah Schlegel 12 Wooster Christian  19:56.9 39
School
. 43 Matt Steiner 9 Waynesville 20:00.0 40
6 44  John Thompson 9 MVCA 20:03.7 41
! 45 Titus Walton 10 Valley View 20114 42
8 46 Noah Kiefer 10 Royalmont Academy 20:11.9
9 High School
10 47 Owen Cole 9 Cedarville 20:12.6
1 48 Ben Soma 9  Calvary Christian  20:18.4
12 49 Easton Shafer 10 WestJefferson  20:19.8 43
13 50 Bradyn Long 10 Cedaville 20:21.7
14 51 Jonathan Blank 11 Trailblazers ~ 20:25.2 44
15 52 Alex Glen 11 Chesterton Academy 20:254 45
16 of St. Joseph
17 53 Nathaniel Williams 11 MVCA 20:25.7 46
18 54 Joseph Kinghorn 10 Trailblazers 20:26.3
19 55 Logan Smith 12 Spr. Shawnee 20:27.0 47
20 56 Stone Naylor 12 Wooster Christian  20:27.3 48
21 School
2 57 Ethan McCasland 9 MVCA 20:31.2 49
23 58 Asher Stewart 10 Cedarville 20:314
4 59 Jonas Clemens 10 Day. Christian 20:31.5 50
25 60 David DELORENZO 9 Mans. Christian ~ 20:37.9
% 61 James Toller 9 Clinton-Massie ~ 20:38.2 51
07 62 Liam Hunt 12 Trailblazers 20:39.9
o8 63 Landon Kegley 12 Spr. Northwestern  20:41.0 52
29 64 Kindon Blakesley 12 Mechanicsburg ~ 20:446 53
30 65 Zackery Rinehart 11 Spr. Northwestern  20:451 54
66 Carter Wheatcraft 10 Greeneview 20459 55
31 67 A, Larsen 12 Waynesville 20480 56
32 68 Luke Stephenson 9 MVCA 20:55.3 57
3 69 Owen Cooper 12 Cedarville 20:57.9
70 Oliver 10 Batavia 21:021 58
Dwertman-Phillips
34 71 Tucker Phipps 10 West Jefferson  21:03.3 59
&3 72 Carter Adams 1" Spr. Shawnee 21.046 60
36 73 Robert Boley 11 Wooster Christian  21:04.8 61
37 School
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Race 3 - High School Boys Blue - 5K
9/21/2024 - 10:10 am

Individual Results - Overall

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
74  Elias Peterson 10 Calvary Christian ~ 21:06.3 111 Rudy lles 10 MVCA 22:28.5
75 Braden Arnold 10  Spr. Northwestern  21:08.3 62 112 Corsten Litchfield 9 Trailblazers 22:29.0
76 Blake Peters 9 Spr. Shawnee ~ 21:10.1 63 113 Camden Stangle 12 Spr. Northwestern  22:30.2
77 David Tarwater 12 Cedarville 21114 114 Tanner Arnett 9 Valley View 22:361 87
78 Brayden Grushon 1 Day. Christian 21132 64 115 Juan Puente 9 Batavia 22:37.3
79  Eli Wilson 11 Mechanicsburg  21:15.1 65 116 Elijah Hancock 11 Trailblazers 22:38.1
80 Levi Wheeler 9 Mechanicsburg ~ 21:15.2 66 117 Jackson Lee 9 Cedarville 22:38.6
81 Adrian Miller 10 Mechanicsburg  21:15.7 67 118 Jordan Geis 9 Trailblazers 22:38.9
82 Bryson Geyer 10 Clinton-Massie ~ 21:164 68 119 Caleb Miller 11 Mans. Christian ~ 22:39.3
83 Kaleb Lynch 12 Valley View 21:19.7 69 120 Lucas Robinson 9 Waynesville 22:39.5
84 Ethan Aldridge 11 Day. Christian 21:223 70 121 Brody Peters 11 Valley View 22449 88
85 Hayden Walters 10 Waynesville 21:235 71 122 Colton LeMaster 1 West Jefferson  22:457 89
86 John Rail 12 MVCA 21:29.0 72 123 Harrison Sargent 10 Greeneview 22458 90
87 Trenton Gulley 9 Hillsboro 21:311 73 124 Gabe Black 12 Clinton-Massie ~ 22:48.2 91
88 AJ Grieser 11 Spr. Northwestern  21:31.2 74 125 Jacob Neu 10 Waynesville 22:52.3
89 Thomas Doepker 10 Chesterton Academy 21:345 75 126 Joey Sweet 9 Clinton-Massie ~ 22:53.5 92
of St. Joseph 127 Xavier Mofftt 9 Waynesvile  22:54.8
90 Simon Schultz 9  Spr.Northwestern  21:374 76 128 Jack Clark 9 Clinton-Massie ~ 22:55.8 93
91 Landon Robertson 10 Greeneview 21:389 77 129 Elijah Stacey 9 Trailblazers 23:04.3
92 Jackson Wood 1 Cedarvile  21:39.2 130 Colton Salyers 10 Mechanicsburg ~ 23:08.8 94
93 Jacob Marshal 9 Trailblazers  21:39.3 131 Coleman Hixenbaugh 11  Wooster Christian  23:10.1 95
94 Thomas Richmond 10 Batavia 21:437 78 School
95 Gideon Soma 11 Calvary Christian ~ 21:45.1 132 Josh Herron 9 Trailblazers 23:19.6
96 Joel Dulski 12 Day. Christian 21473 79 133 Sam Parker 9 MVCA 23:20.2
97 Corbin Hyre 12 East Dayton 21:48.2 134 Nate DaSilva 9 Batavia 23475
Christian 135 Sam Thompson 9 MVCA 23:495
98 Ben McHale 10 Clinton-Massie ~ 21:49.2 80 136 Jack Dray 10 Cedarville 24:03.1
99 Jonathan Kimble 10 Cedarvile  21:49.4 137 Bradley Hartsel 9 Wooster Christian  24:116 96
100 Jason Elfrink 11 West Jefferson  21:52.7 81 School
101 Preston Young 11 Batavia 21:58.1 138 Parker Sintz 9 MVCA 24145
102 Emmett Beaver 10  Spr. Northwestern  22:11.3 82 139 Eli Yates 9 Waynesville 24:19.0
103 Isaiah Womack 12 Cin. Christian 22:12.3 140 Colby Grushon 9 Day. Christian 24:23.8
104 Jayden Walters 10 Waynesville 22:15.5 141 Benjamin Kiepert 9 Trailblazers 24:26.3
105 Jayden Wells 10 Hillsboro 22235 83 142 Austin Bigham 12 Cedarville 24:29.4
106 Riley Gill 11 Chesterton Academy 22:251 84 143 Hunter Kira 9 Cedarville 24:30.4
of St. Joseph 144 Boaz Lange 11 Wooster Christian  24:31.8 97
107 Cooper Farris 9 Valley View 22:26.6 85 School
108 Owen Isaacs 1 Trailblazers 22:27.3 145 Kellen Escobedo 9 Trailblazers 24:32.9
109 Dillon McCreary 9 Spr. Shawnee  22:280 86 146 Davey Alsip 9 Valley View 24:336 98
110 Jerry Conley 9 Waynesville 22:281 147 zeeke Wylie 12 Calvary Christian  24:36.5

Page 4/12 9/21/2024 10:47am



Place Name

148 Christian Whelan

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

158

159
160
161
162
163
164

165
166
167
168
169

Ethan Schaffner
Simon Alpiger
Aiden Bond
Anthony DaSilva
John Spracklin
Silas Baker
Joshua Slone
Caden Ewald
Nicholas Jaime

Anthony Whelan

Aiden Wiggens
Jonas Hamilton
Isaiah Lehman
Tom Buford
Aiden Croxton
Eli Teague

Gavin Schuler
Brady Robinson
Kole Noble
Derek Dalton
Lazionte Noble
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Grade

Race 3 - High School Boys Blue - 5K

Individual

Team

9/21/2024 - 10:10 am

Time

9 Chesterton Academy 24:45.4

10
9
10
11
12

© O

10

©

©

12
11
11
1
11

©

© ©

12
10

of St. Joseph
Mechanicsburg
MVCA
Day. Christian
Batavia
Day. Christian
MVCA
Trailblazers
Day. Christian

Chesterton Academy

of St. Joseph

Chesterton Academy

of St. Joseph

Day. Christian
Waynesville

Greeneview

Greeneview
Trailblazers

Chesterton Academy

of St. Joseph
Trailblazers
Greeneview
West Jefferson
Spr. Northwestern
West Jefferson

24:47.7
24:50.9
24:51.5
25:20.6
25:38.3
26:01.6
26:14.7
26:42.8
27:06.6

27:12.9

27:14.5
27:18.6
28:35.5
28:37.3
28:38.1
30:36.1

32:08.4
34:12.7
35:25.0
36:38.8
37:52.3

Results

Points
99

100

101

102

103
104

105

106
107

- Overall
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Race 3 - High School Boys Blue - 5K
9/21/2024 - 10:10 am

Team Results - Friendship Blue

Team  Runner

Score

Time

Finish Order

Scoring Order

Avg

1 Trailblazers 54 1:28:52 1747 544 1:.08 3-8-11-12-20-37-50 3-8-11-12-20-35-43
2 @ Cedarville 72 1:30:33 1807 550 1:21 5-6-17-18-26-27-28 5-6-17-18-26-27-28
3 5 Batavia 93 1:32.03 18:25 5156 1:54 10-13-15-21-36-68-91 10-13-15-21-34-56-75
4 ‘Nﬁ% Waynesville 148 1:36:10 19:14 6112 1:39 19-22-32-40-42-65-82 19-22-31-37-39-54-68
5 MVCA 167 1:37:45 19:33 6118 317 2-33-43-52-56-66-83 2-32-40-45-48-55-69
6 Day. Christian 167 1:37:12 1927 6116  3:46 4-16-38-58-76-81-93 4-16-36-49-62-67-76
7 ) Hillsboro 197 1:3823 1941 6:20 4:51 9-14-25-84-101 9-14-25-70-79
8 West Jefferson 212 1:39:45 1957 6126 4:20 7-29-48-69-96-118-160 7-29-42-57-77-85-100
9 Spr. Shawnee 219 1:40:37  20:08 6:29 227 24-31-54-70-74-105 24-30-46-58-61-82
10 Mechanicsburg 244 1:40:43  20:.09 6:29 5:04 1-62-77-78-79-123-142 1-51-63-64-65-87-93
11 Spr. Northwestern 266 1:43:39 2044 6:41 159 35-61-63-73-85-87-98 33-50-52-60-71-73-78
12 Valley View 294 14513  21.03 647 3:58 23-44-80-103-110-117-139 23-41-66-81-83-84-91
13 @ Wooster Christian 321 1:48:51  21:47  7:01 415 41-55-71-124-130-137 38-47-59-88-89-90
School
14 Chesterton Academy 382 1:56:17 2316  7:30 6:42 51-86-102-141-150-151-157 44-72-80-92-94-95-98
of St. Joseph
15 @ Greeneview 406 2:0224 2429 T7:53 752 64-88-119-154-155-159 53-74-86-96-97-99
DNP @ Calvary Christian 1:27:47  21:57  T7.04 47-72-92-140 4 Runners
DNP @ Mans. Christian 1:02:25 2049 6:42 30-59-115 3 Runners
DNP ; Royalmont Academy 40:.01  20:01  6:27 39-45 2 Runners
* High School
DNP = East Dayton Christian 2149  21:49  T:.02 94 1 Runner
DNP @ Cin. Christian 2213 2213 T7:09 99 1 Runner
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Race 3 - High School Boys Blue - 5K
9/21/2024 - 10:10 am

Individual Results - Friendship Blue

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Beckett Negley 11 Mechanicsburg ~ 16:12.2 1 23  Aaron Geswein 9 Valley View 18:38.8 23

(1) (23)

2 Joey Sandal 12 MVCA 17142 2 24 Gregory Lange 12 Spr. Shawnee 18:434 24

(2) (24)

3 Landon Williamson 11 Trailblazers 17:16.1 3 25 Chris Sowders 12 Hillsboro 18:46.0 25

(3) (25)

4  Sam Ferriman 1 Day. Christian 17276 4 26 Josh Duncan 1" Cedarville 18:50.7 26

4) (26)

5 Archer Holston 11 Cedarville 17:29.8 9 27 Josh Sultan 12 Cedarville 18:52.5 27

(%) (27)

6 Nathan Sultan 10 Cedarville 17:.324 6 28 Gabriel Duncan 10 Cedarville 18:56.1 28

(6) (28)

7 Ethan Roberts 10 West Jefferson ~ 17:33.0 7 29 Samuel Messer 12 West Jefferson  18:56.1 29

(7) (29)

8 Matthew Slone 12 Trailblazers 17:33.1 8 30 Landin Cyphers 1 Mans. Christian ~ 19:07.4

(8) (31)

9  Corbin Winkle 12 Hillsboro 17:333 9 31 Grant Peters 10 Spr. Shawnee 19:11.0 30

) (32)

10 Levi Sorg 9 Batavia 17:436 10 32 Carson Ball 1 Waynesville 19:220 31
(10) (33)

11 Rudyard Truax 11 Trailblazers 17446 11 33 Jaxon League 9 MVCA 19:299 32
(11) (34)

12 Joshua Geis 12 Trailblazers 17:546 12 34 Joshua Wallace 12 Cedarville 19:32.2
(12) (35)

13 Jaxson Hendricks 10 Batavia 18:06.8 13 35 Braedon Fitzsimmons 11  Spr. Northwestern  19:32.8 33
(13) (36)

14 Rason Brunck 10 Hillsboro 18:08.5 14 36 Axton Stith 9 Batavia 19:369 34
(14) (37)

15 Aiden Stith 1 Batavia 18:091 15 37 Henry Bowman 12 Trailblazers 19:46.2 35
(15) (38)

16 Aaron Davey 12 Day. Christian 18112 16 38 Josiah Smith 10 Day. Christian 19:483 36
(16) (39)

17 Josiah Knoerr 12 Cedarville 18:194 17 39 Max Broek 12 Royalmont Academy 19:48.5
(17) (40) High School

18 Stewart Kroh 11 Cedarville 18:20.3 18 40 Decker Atkins 12 Waynesville 19:541 37
(18) (41)

19 Jake Todd 9 Waynesville 18:21.8 19 41 Micah Schlegel 12 Wooster Christian  19:56.9 38
(19) (42) School

20 Simeon Williamson 12 Trailblazers 18:236 20 42 Matt Steiner 9 Waynesville 20:00.0 39
(20) (43)

21 David Flandermeyer 12 Batavia 18:26.2 21 43 John Thompson 9 MVCA 20:03.7 40
(21) (44)

22 Sam Papanek 1 Waynesville 18:31.3 22 44  Titus Walton 10 Valley View 20114 41
(22) (45)
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Race 3 - High School Boys Blue - 5K
9/21/2024 - 10:10 am

Individual Results - Friendship Blue

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

45 Noah Kiefer 10 Royalmont Academy 20:11.9 67 Owen Cooper 12 Cedarville 20:57.9

(46) High School (69)

46 Owen Cole 9 Cedarville 20:12.6 68 Oliver 10 Batavia 21:021 56
(47) (70) Dwertman-Phillips

47 Ben Soma 9  Calvary Christian  20:18.4 69 Tucker Phipps 10 West Jefferson  21:03.3 57
(48) (71)

48 Easton Shafer 10 West Jefferson  20:19.8 42 70 Carter Adams 1" Spr. Shawnee 21.046 58
(49) (72)

49 Bradyn Long 10 Cedarville 20:21.7 71 Robert Boley 11 Wooster Christian  21:04.8 59
(50) (73) School

50 Jonathan Blank 1 Trailblazers 20:25.2 43 72 Elias Peterson 10  Calvary Christian  21:06.3

(51) (74)

51 Alex Glen 11 Chesterton Academy 20:254 44 73 Braden Arnold 10  Spr. Northwestern  21:08.3 60
(52) of St. Joseph (75)

52 Nathaniel Williams 1 MVCA 20:25.7 45 74 Blake Peters 9 Spr. Shawnee 211101 61
(53) (76)

53 Joseph Kinghorn 10 Trailblazers 20:26.3 75 David Tarwater 12 Cedarville 21114

(54) (77)

54 Logan Smith 12 Spr. Shawnee  20:27.0 46 76  Brayden Grushon 1 Day. Christian 21:132 62
(55) (78)

55 Stone Naylor 12 Wooster Christian  20:27.3 47 77  Eli Wilson 11 Mechanicsburg ~ 21:15.1 63
(56) School (79)

56 Ethan McCasland 9 MVCA 20:31.2 48 78 Levi Wheeler 9 Mechanicsburg ~ 21:15.2 64
(57) (80)

57 Asher Stewart 10 Cedarville 20:314 79 Adrian Miller 10 Mechanicsburg ~ 21:15.7 65
(58) (81)

58 Jonas Clemens 10 Day. Christian 20:31.5 49 80 Kaleb Lynch 12 Valley View 21:19.7 66
(59) (83)

59 David DELORENZO 9 Mans. Christian ~ 20:37.9 81 Ethan Aldridge 1 Day. Christian 21.22.3 67
(60) (84)

60 Liam Hunt 12 Trailblazers 20:39.9 82 Hayden Walters 10 Waynesville 21:235 68
(62) (85)

61 Landon Kegley 12 Spr. Northwestern  20:41.0 50 83 John Rail 12 MVCA 21:29.0 69
(63) (86)

62 Kindon Blakesley 12 Mechanicsburg ~ 20:446 51 84 Trenton Gulley 9 Hillsboro 21:311 70
(64) (87)

63 Zackery Rinehart 11 Spr. Northwestern  20:45.1 52 85 AJ Grieser 11 Spr. Northwestern  21:31.2 71
(65) (88)

64 Carter Wheatcraft 10 Greeneview 20:459 53 86 Thomas Doepker 10 Chesterton Academy 21:34.5 72
(66) (89) of St. Joseph

65 A, Larsen 12 Waynesville 20:480 54 87 Simon Schultz 9  Spr. Northwestern  21:37.4 73
(67) (90)

66 Luke Stephenson 9 MVCA 20:55.3 55 88 Landon Robertson 10 Greeneview 21:389 74
(68) (91)
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Place Name

89 Jackson Wood
(92)

90 Jacob Marshall
(93)

91 Thomas Richmond
(94)

92 Gideon Soma
(95)

93 Joel Dulski
(96)

94 Corbin Hyre
(97)

95 Jonathan Kimble
(99)

96 Jason Elfrink
(100)

97 Preston Young
(101)

98 Emmett Beaver
(102)

99 [saiah Womack
(103)

100 Jayden Walters
(104)

101 Jayden Wells
(105)

102 Riley Gil
(106)

103 Cooper Farris
(107)

104 Owen Isaacs
(108)

105 Dillon McCreary
(109)

106 Jerry Conley
(110)

107 Rudy lles
(111)

108 Corsten Litchfield
(112)

109 Camden Stangle
(113)

110 Tanner Arnett
(114)
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Race 3 - High School Boys Blue - 5K
9/21/2024 - 10:10 am

Team
Cedarville

Trailblazers
Batavia
Calvary Christian
Day. Christian
East Dayton
Christian
Cedarville
West Jefferson
Batavia
Spr. Northwestern
Cin. Christian
Waynesville
Hillsboro
Chesterton Academy
of St. Joseph
Valley View
Trailblazers
Spr. Shawnee
Waynesville
MVCA
Trailblazers

Spr. Northwestern

Valley View

Time
21:39.2

21:39.3

21:43.7

21:45.1

21:47.3

21:48.2

21:494

21:52.7

21:58.1

22:11.3

22:12.3

22:15.5

22:23.5

22:251

22:26.6

22:27.3

22:28.0

22:28.1

22:28.5

22:29.0

22:30.2

22:36.1

Points

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

Place Name

111 Juan Puente
(115)

112 Elijah Hancock
(116)

113 Jackson Lee
(117)

114 Jordan Geis
(118)

115 Caleb Miller
(119)

116 Lucas Robinson
(120)

117 Brody Peters
(121)

118 Colton LeMaster
(122)

119 Harrison Sargent
(123)

120 Jacob Neu
(125)

121 Xavier Moffitt
(127)

122 Elijah Stacey
(129)

123 Colton Salyers
(130)

124 Coleman Hixenbaugh

(131)

125 Josh Herron
(132)

126 Sam Parker
(133)

127 Nate DaSilva
(134)

128 Sam Thompson
(135)

129 Jack Dray
(136)

130 Bradley Hartsel
(137)

131 Parker Sintz
(138)

132 Eli Yates
(139)

Grade

9

1

11

1

10

10

Individual Results - Friendship Blue
Grade

Team
Batavia

Trailblazers
Cedarville
Trailblazers
Mans. Christian
Waynesville
Valley View
West Jefferson
Greeneview
Waynesville
Waynesville
Trailblazers
Mechanicsburg
Wooster Christian
School
Trailblazers
MVCA
Batavia
MVCA
Cedarville
Wooster Christian
School

MVCA

Waynesville

Time
22:37.3

22:38.1

22:38.6

22:38.9

22:39.3

22:39.5

22:449

22:45.7

22:45.8

22:52.3

22:54.8

23:04.3

23:08.8

23:10.1

23:19.6

23:20.2

23:47.5

23:49.5

24:03.1

24:11.6

24:145

24:19.0

Points

84

85

86

87

88

89
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Race 3 - High School Boys Blue - 5K
9/21/2024 - 10:10 am

Individual Results - Friendship Blue

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
133 Colby Grushon 9 Day. Christian 24:23.8 155 Tom Buford 11 Greeneview 283713 97
(140) (162)

134 Benjamin Kiepert 9 Trailblazers 24:26.3 156 Aiden Croxton 11 Trailblazers 28:38.1
(141) (163)

135 Austin Bigham 12 Cedarville 24:294 157 Eli Teague 9 Chesterton Academy 30:36.1 98
(142) (164) of St. Joseph

136 Hunter Kira 9 Cedarville 24:30.4 158 Gavin Schuler 9 Trailblazers 32:08.4
(143) (165)

137 Boaz Lange 11 Wooster Christian  24:31.8 90 159 Brady Robinson 9 Greeneview 34127 99
(144) School (166)

138 Kellen Escobedo 9 Trailblazers 24:32.9 160 Kole Noble 9 West Jefferson ~ 35:25.0 100
(145) (167)

139 Davey Alsip 9 Valley View 24336 91 161 Derek Dalton 12 Spr. Northwestern  36:38.8
(146) (168)

140 zeeke Wylie 12 Calvary Christian ~ 24:36.5 162 Lazionte Noble 10 West Jefferson  37:52.3
(147) (169)

141 Christian Whelan 9 Chesterton Academy 24:454 92

(148) of St. Joseph

142 Ethan Schaffner 10 Mechanicsburg ~ 24:47.7 93

(149)

143 Simon Alpiger 9 MVCA 24:50.9

(150)

144 Aiden Bond 10 Day. Christian 24515

(151)

145 Anthony DaSilva 1 Batavia 25:20.6

(152)

146 John Spracklin 12 Day. Christian 25:38.3

(153)

147 Silas Baker 9 MVCA 26:01.6

(154)

148 Joshua Slone 9 Trailblazers 26:14.7

(155)

149 Caden Ewald 10 Day. Christian 26:42.8

(156)

150 Nicholas Jaime 9 Chesterton Academy 27:06.6 94

(157) of St. Joseph

151 Anthony Whelan 9 Chesterton Academy 27:129 95

(158) of St. Joseph

152 Aiden Wiggens 12 Day. Christian 27145

(159)

153 Jonas Hamilton 11 Waynesville 27:18.6

(160)

154 Isaiah Lehman 11 Greeneview 28355 96

(161)
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Race 3 - High School Boys Blue - 5K
9/21/2024 - 10:10 am

Team Results - Friendship Gold

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 @ Clinton-Massie 15 1:4529 21:.06 648 3:52 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
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Race 3 - High School Boys Blue - 5K
9/21/2024 - 10:10 am

Individual Results - Friendship Gold

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Caleb Werling 10 Clinton-Massie ~ 18:56.8 1
(30)

2 James Toller 9 Clinton-Massie 20:38.2 2
(61)

3 Bryson Geyer 10 Clinton-Massie ~ 21:164 3
(82)

4 Ben McHale 10 Clinton-Massie 21:49.2 4
(98)

5 Gabe Black 12 Clinton-Massie 22:48.2 5
(124)

6 Joey Sweet 9 Clinton-Massie ~ 22:535 6
(126)

7 Jack Clark 9 Clinton-Massie 22:55.8 7
(128)

Page 12/12 9/21/2024 10:47am



